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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

No. Rider

#5 Dean Harrison

#6 Michael Dunlop
#10 Peter Hickman

#8 Dan Kneen

#1 Conor Cummins
#2 James Hillier

#9 David Johnson
11 Joshua Brookes

#3 Michael Rutter
27 Sam West

#18 Philip Crowe

13 Lee Johnston

7 Gary Johnson
#12 Martin Jessopp
80 Davey Todd*

#4 lan Hutchinson
15 Derek Sheils
#16 Jamie Coward
24 Shaun Anderson
32 Brian McCormack
#23 Ivan Lintin

#36 Derek McGee
#26 Daley Mathison

#29 Dominic Herbertson

#31 Daniel Cooper
#14 William Dunlop
#25 James Cowton
#39 Kamil Holan
#40 Mark Parrett
#44 Rob Hodson
#51 Mike Booth

#28 Michael Sweeney
#48 Danny Webb
#21 lan Lougher
#33 Craig Neve

#37 Michael Evans
#78 Adam Lyon*
#17 Steve Mercer
#49 Darren Cooper
#75 Frank Gallagher

52 Raul Torras Martinez

30 Stefano Bonetti

Wed Jun_617:08:55 2018

POKERGDSTARS RL360° /=%~ i 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
BMW
Honda
Kawasaki
BMW
Norton
BMW
BMW
BMW
Honda
Kawasaki
BMW
Suzuki
Honda
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
BMW
Yamaha
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
BMW
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
Suter
BMW
BMW
Honda
Honda
BMW
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Paton

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

LapTime

16:57.728
17:01.391
17:02.757
17:06.994
17:15.470
17:19.683
17:24.052
17:28.122
17:28.195
17:31.379
17:37.103
17:39.090
17:39.719
17:39.963
17:40.731
17:41.109
17:42.578
17:44.868
17:45.034
17:49.678
17:51.025
17:54.792
18:01.360
18:01.511
18:04.322
18:04.915
18:06.173
18:10.366
18:10.729
18:13.166
18:16.074
18:17.161
18:17.361
18:17.809
18:18.367
18:19.550
18:20.334
18:25.307
18:25.625
18:26.589
18:28.962
18:31.069

SEs’

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

PokerStars Senior Qualifying - All Sessions

Speed Run
133.462 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
132.983 Friday, 1 June (Superbike)
132.806 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
132.258 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
131.175 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
130.644 Friday, 1 June (Superbike)
130.097 Friday, 1 June (Superbike)
129.592 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
129.583 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
129.190 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
128.491 Friday, 1 June (Superbike)
128.250 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
128.174 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
128.144 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
128.051 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
128.006 Friday, 1 June (Superbike)
127.829 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
127.554 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
127.534 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
126.980 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
126.821 Monday, 28 May (Superbik
126.376 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
125.608 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
125.591 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
125.265 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
125.197 Monday, 28 May (Superbik
125.052 Monday, 28 May (Superbik
124.571 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
124.530 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
124.252 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
123.922  Saturday, 2 June (Supersto
123.800 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
123.777 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
123.726  Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
123.664 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
123.531 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
123.443  Friday, 1 June (Superbike)
122.887 Monday, 28 May (Superbik
122.852 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
122.745 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
122.482 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
122.250 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
m >DUNLOP

Subclass

Qualified

Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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WRY:

TIMERPIECES



Pos
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

& ~

ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

No. Rider

#45 Barry Lee Evans

#46 Andrew Dudgeon
#34 Ryan Kneen

#63 Tom Weeden

#62 Marc Ironside

#79 David Jackson*

#59 David Hewson

#68 Paul Jordan

#41 Jim Hodson

#47 Barry Furber

#43 Bjorn Gunnarsson
53 Adrian Harrison

#57 Fabrice Miguet

#56 Julien Toniutti

#74 George Spence

#66 Richard Wilson

#60 Charles Rhys Hardist
#71 Davy Morgan

#81 lan Pattinson

#55 Eric Wilson

#58 Allann Venter

#65 Mark Goodings

#70 Paul Potchy Williams
#72 Josh Daley

#61 Richard Charlton
#76 David Madsen-Mygd
#17 Mike Norbury

54 Xavier Denis

#73 Matt Mylchreest
#38 Michal Dokoupil
#69 Rob Whittall

Wed Jun_617:08:55 2018

POKERGDSTARS RL360° /=%~ i 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
Honda
Honda
BMW
BMW
Honda
BMW
Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
BMW
Yamaha
Honda
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
BMW
Honda
BMW
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Aprilia

*Qualified status may change

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

LapTime

18:31.506
18:31.977
18:33.602
18:42.252
18:42.507
18:42.712
18:44.352
18:44.628
18:45.768
18:46.387
18:47.357
18:47.588
18:55.594
18:56.557
18:56.581
18:57.163
18:57.474
18:57.938
18:58.092
18:58.896
19:01.061
19:03.962
19:06.748
19:07.092
19:08.180
19:11.290
19:14.735
19:15.069
19:21.711
19:41.544
19:49.010

SEs’

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

PokerStars Senior Qualifying - All Sessions

Speed Run
122.202 Thursday, 31 May (Superst
122.150 Friday, 1 June (Superbike)
121.972 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
121.032 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
121.004 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
120.982 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
120.806 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
120.776 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
120.654 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
120.587 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
120.484 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
120.459 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
119.610 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
119.508 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
119.506 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
119.445 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
119.412 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
119.363 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
119.347 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
119.263 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
119.037 Saturday, 2 June (Supersto
118.735 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
118.446 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
118.411 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
118.299 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
117.979 Saturday, 2 June (Supersto
117.627 Saturday, 2 June (Supersto
117.593 Wednesday, 6 June (Senior
116.921 Tuesday, 29 May (Superbik
114.958 Thursday, 31 May (Superbi
114.236 Monday, 28 May (Superbik
0
0

m >DUNLOP

Subclass Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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HONDA 4 WRYST.

TIMERPIECES
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26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

PokerStars Senior Qualifying - All Sessions

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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